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27th Annual 
Cedarville University Golf Invitational 
March 31, 2008 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72) 
April 1, 2008 - Country Club of the North (Par 72) 

Day 1 Weather: Rainy, Windy, upper 50s 
Day 2 Weather: Windy, upper 40s 

Team Results 
1 Cedarville 
2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 
3 Ohio Dominican 
4 Northwood 
5 Walsh 
6 Indiana Tech 
7 Shawnee State 
8 Cornerstone 
9 Saint Francis (Ind.) 

Individual Results 
1 Anthony Savage 
2 Matt Krogstad 

Trevor Bowman 
4 Aaron Warring 
5 Mike Kasperski 

Nick Trego 
Danny Sorgini 

8 Adam Arnett 
9 Mike Lenartowicz 

10 Preston Knight 
11 Trent Roach 

Brendan Ojala 
Bryan Adkison - ODU 
Pat Swanton 
Brian Spille 
Jesse Green 

17 Craig Inscho - OOU 
Tyler Tinch 
Todd Suman 

20 Kyle House - Northwood 
21 Jared Schlabach 

Luigi Spadafora 
23 Dan Atkeson 

Alex Bunner 
Quinn Cole 

26 Marcus Brusee 
Jason Dunlop 
Kurtis Goff 
Kevin Tournoux 

30 Nick Bigler. Cedarville 
Scott Jaschuk 

32 Joe Augustin 

Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Cedarville 
Cedarville 
Northwood 
Indiana Tech 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Walsh 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Cedarville 
Cedarville 
Individual 
Northwood 
Shawnee State 
Walsh 
Individual 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Ohio Dominican 
Individual 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Northwood 
Cedarville 
Indiana Tech 
Shawnee State 
Cornerstone 
Northwood 
Ohio Dominican 
Walsh 
Individual 
Northwood 
Shawnee State 

Day 1 Day 2 Total 
301 309 610 
297 316 613 
299 315 614 
315 310 625 
316 319 635 
324 318 642 
320 326 646 
324 341 665 
338 341 679 

Day 1 Day 2 Total 
72 77 149 Medalist 
75 75 150 All-Tournament Team 
77 73 150 All-Tournament Team 
74 77 151 All-Tournament Team 
78 74 152 All-Tournament Team 
72 80 152 
74 78 152 
76 77 153 
75 79 154 
75 80 155 
74 82 156 
77 79 156 
78 78 156 
80 76 156 
76 80 156 
79 77 156 
77 80 157 
78 79 157 
77 80 157 
82 76 158 
79 80 159 
79 80 159 
15 85 160 
82 78 160 
77 83 160 
80 81 161 
82 79 161 
81 80 161 
79 82 161 
81 81 162 
84 78 162 
84 80 164 



Individual Results .!&Y...1 Day 2 Total 
Sam Troyer Walsh 83 81 164 

34 Ben Mounts - Cornerstone Individual 82 83 165 
Brad Elliott - Northwood Individual 82 83 165 
Jared Friedt Saint Francis (Ind.) 81 84 165 

37 Phil Slack Indiana Tech 84 82 166 
R.D. Erwin Shawnee State 83 63 166 

39 Josh Mick Cornerstone 80 87 167 
Bryan Elston Saint Francis (Ind.) 83 84 167 

41 Zac Johnson Indiana Tech 80 88 168 
Casten Reed Indiana Tech 84 84 168 

43 Chet Vandenburg Cornerstone 80 90 170 
Justin Nelson Cornerstone 84 86 170 
Brett Bigler - Cedarville Individual 86 84 170 

46 Ryan Zwier Cornerstone 84 87 171 

47 Corey Potts Saint Francis (Jnd.) 85 88 173 
48 David Mays Shawnee State 85 89 174 

Mike Domenico Saint Francis (Ind.) 89 85 174 
50 Matt Yeiter- Cedarville Individual 86 89 175 
51 Ethan Williams Walsh 87 93 180 
52 Cory Rospert Saint Francis (Ind.} 91 90 181 
53 Tim Hepner Mount Vernon Nazarene 72 DQ DQ 



27th Annual 
Cedarville University Golf Invitational 
March 31, 2008 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72) 
April 1, 2008 - Country Club of the North (Par 72) 

Day 1 Weather: Rainy, Windy, upper 50s 
Day 2 Weather: Windy, upper 40s 

Cedarville 301 309 610 
Trevor Bowman 77 73 150 
Dan Atkeson 75 85 160 
Matt Krogstad 75 75 150 
Trent Roach 74 82 156 
Brendan Ojala 77 79 156 

Mount Vernon Nazarene 297 316 613 
Tim Hepner 72 DQ DQ 
Preston Knight 75 80 155 
Anthony Savage 72 77 149 
Tyler Tinch 78 79 157 
Jared Schlabach 79 80 159 

Shawnee State 320 326 646 
Brian Spille 76 80 156 
R.D. Erwin 83 83 166 
Joe Augustin 84 80 164 
Quinn Cole 77 83 160 
David Mays 85 89 174 

Saint Francis (Ind.) 338 341 679 
Jared Friedt 81 84 165 
Cory Rospert 91 90 181 
Corey Potts 85 88 173 
Bryan Elston 83 84 167 
Mike Domenico 89 85 174 

Indiana Tech 324 318 642 
Mike Kasperski 78 74 152 
Alex Bunner 82 78 160 
Zac Johnson 80 88 168 
Phil Slack 84 82 166 
Casten Reed 84 84 168 

Individual 
Brett Bigler- Cedarville 86 84 170 
Nick Bigler - Cedarville 81 81 162 
Matt Yeiter - Cedarville 86 89 175 
Ben Mounts - Cornerstone 82 83 165 
Kyle House - Northwood 82 76 158 
Brad Elliott - Northwood 82 83 165 
Craig Inscho - ODU 77 80 157 
Bryan Adkison - ODU 78 78 156 

Northwood 
Jason Dunlop 
Luigi Spadafora 
Scott Jaschuk 
Aaron Warring 
Pat Swanton 

Ohio Dominican 
Danny Sorgini 
Adam Arnett 
Todd Suman 
Kurtis Goff 
Nick Treao 

Cornerstone 
Ryan Zwier 
Chet Vandenburg 
Josh Mick 
Marcus Brusee 
Justin Nelson 

Walsh 
Sam Troyer 
Jesse Green 
Kevin Toumoux 
Mike Lenartowicz 
Ethan Williams 

315 310 625 
82 79 161 
79 80 159 
84 78 162 
74 77 151 
80 76 156 

299 315 614 
74 78 152 
76 77 153 
77 80 157 
81 80 161 
72 80 152 

324 341 665 
84 87 171 
80 90 170 
80 87 167 
80 81 161 
84 86 170 

316 319 635 
83 81 164 
79 77 156 
79 82 161 
75 79 154 
87 93 180 
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